

ryan house appen doors, open hearts

Teen Board

2024-2025

Deadline to Apply: Aug. 2, 2024

- The Ryan House Teen Board is an organized forum for high school leaders looking to make a difference
- The mission of the Ryan House Teen Board is to educate others and raise awareness about Ryan House in our communities and complete at least one service project per year for Ryan House

Requirements to Join:

- Commit to a one-year term on Teen Board - August '24 - May '25
- Attend monthly in-person meetings
- Attend service projects and fundraising event
- Be a freshman-senior in the 2024-2025 school year



Participate in Fundraising



Earn Volunteer Hours



Opportunities to Take on Leadership Roles

Meeting Schedule:

One Sunday per month, exact dates to be determined by Ryan House

How to Apply:

Please fill out the application and return to Alyssa by Aug. 2 atidwell@ryanhouse.org

602-200-0767



Ryan House Teen Board 2024-2025 Application

Deadline to Apply: Aug. 2, 2024

Name:	
School:	
Grade (24-25 School Year):	Age: Birthday:
Address:	
City: State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Email:	
Other Clubs/Organizations you are involved	with:
How did you hear about Ryan House?	





Ryan House Teen Board 2024-2025 Application

Deadline to Apply: Aug. 2, 2024

Please	e answer the questions below.	Feel free to attach additiona	l sheets as needed.
Why do you want	to be part of Teen Bo	ard?	
How will you help	Ryan House by raising	g funds and awarene	ss at your school?
Do you have any	fundraising or volunte	er experience?	
Student Signatur	e:		
Parent/Guardian	Signature:		



